
VPT Practice Test Instructions 

Dual Enrollment Students 
Math Units 1 – 5 

NOTE: This test site is not mobile-compatible.  Complete it on a desktop or laptop computer. 
 

1. Go to: https://college.measuredsuccess.com 
 

2. At the bottom right of the login screen, click 
   

3. Enter the following on the Student Registration Page: 
o Institution: Select VCCS Practice Test Institution  
o Site: Select VCCS Practice Test  
o Site Password: Virginiapt  

 
4. Complete the rest of the Student Registration Form. 

 
5. Click Submit. An account will be created using your email as your username. You may exit the 

site and log-in at a later time using this account username & password, if needed. 
 

6. You will see five practice test links; select B. VPT-Math Practice Units 1 - 5 (highlighted below) 

 

  

https://college.measuredsuccess.com/


7. When you’ve completed the test, click on the blue test name link to view your score 

report.  Click “Print View” if you want to save or print a copy of your scores.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8. Email your New Student Advisor & Intake Advisor to let them know that you’ve completed your 

practice test.  Include your full name & student ID number in the email. 

 New Student Advisor Intake Advisor 

Last Names A-C Debbie LaRocca 

(dlarocca@virginiawestern.edu)  

Allison Dooley 

(adooley@virginiawestern.edu)  

Last Names D-H Terry Drumheller 

(tdrumheller@virginiawestern.edu)  

Allison Dooley 

(adooley@virginiawestern.edu)   

Last Names I-M Brittany Helton 

(bhelton@virigniawestern.edu)  

Becky Kraemer 

(rkraemer@virginiawestern.edu)  

Last Names N-S Ray Wickersty 

(rwickersty@virginiawestern.edu)  

Becky Kraemer 

(rkraemer@virginiawestern.edu)  

Last Names T-Z Heather Hunter 

(hhunter@virginiawestern.edu)  

Alison Cronk 

(acronk@virginiawestern.edu)   
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